
Project No:  ITB 2025.05.21 Bid Opening Date: 6/9/2025

Project Name:   Landscaping & Grounds Care, Snow & Ice Removal

Contractor Date Bid Received Time Bid Received Attachment B
Annual Landscaping 

Costs

Attachment D
Total per-visit Snow 
& Ice costs Regular 

Service 

Attachment F
Administrative 

Costs

Total Bid Price Attachment D
Total per-visit snow 

& ice costs
Alternates

Bid responsive and 
complete with all 

RFQ requirements?

1 Timeless Design, Inc. 6/9/2025 12:35 PM $248,520.00 $10,445.00 $1,280.00 $260,245.00 $11,080.00 Yes
2

Recorder of Bid Opening:

BID TABULATION FORM

Joanna Armstrong - Procurement & Contract Specialist


	Bid Opening

